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Заочная форма обучения

	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	общ.
	рус. яз.
	Сумма баллов


	1 
	Абдиева Аделина Наримановна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	2 
	Абдуллаева Зулайхо Атаназаровна
	5x5
	4x5
	4x5
	65

	3 
	Аблова Виктория Андреевна
	7x5
	10x5
	8x5
	125

	4 
	Абсалихова Амина Абаевна
	9x5
	9x5
	18x5
	180

	5 
	Айрапетян Мери Арсеновна
	33
	10x5
	59
	142

	6 
	Айташева Алсу Мухаметгалиевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	7 
	Акисов Александр Станиславович
	70
	61
	67
	198

	8 
	Алексеева Анастасия Александровна
	9x5
	9x5
	73
	163

	9 
	Альмукашева Алина Алексеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	10 
	Алябьева Наталья Сергеевна
	56
	69
	76
	201

	11 
	Асаналишоева Шахноза Фрайдуншоевна
	10x5
	11x5
	15x5
	180

	12 
	Атаманова Ольга Геннадьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	13 
	Атамуратова Фарида Кайратовна
	н/я
	9x5
	10x5
	95

	14 
	Атеева Индира Рскалиевна
	45
	53
	51
	149

	15 
	Афанасьева Татьяна Александровна
	7x5
	13x5
	13x5
	165

	16 
	Багаева Виктория Андреевна
	56
	64
	72
	192

	17 
	Барышников Максим Валерьевич
	6x5
	9x5
	11x5
	130

	18 
	Бахитова Альбина Павловна
	7x5
	14x5
	13x5
	170

	19 
	Бегова Екатерина Витальевна
	56
	68
	69
	193

	20 
	Белан Ксения Константиновна
	6x5
	6x5
	12x5
	120

	21 
	Белкова Ольга Александровна
	8x5
	9x5
	14x5
	155

	22 
	Бельков Виктор Евгеньевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	23 
	Биркенова Ильяна Макаримовна
	6x5
	13x5
	13x5
	160

	24 
	Бондаренко Евгения Вилюшевна
	6x5
	10x5
	10x5
	130

	25 
	Бородина Анастасия Павловна
	56
	68
	67
	191

	26 
	Брылев Владислав Валерьевич
	7x5
	12x5
	8x5
	135

	27 
	Буров Данил Андреевич
	8x5
	9x5
	10x5
	135

	28 
	Буханцова Екатерина Васильевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	


	29 
	Валиахметова Юлия Геннадьевна
	7x5
	9x5
	8x5
	120

	30 
	Валитова Елена Владимировна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	31 
	Вахитова Анна Александровна
	9x5
	11x5
	9x5
	145

	32 
	Вдовина Юлия Сергеевна
	7x5
	11x5
	11x5
	145

	33 
	Воробьев Алексей Сергеевич
	9x5
	12x5
	12x5
	165

	34 
	Воротникова Алина Сергеевна
	56
	54
	78
	188

	35 
	Габбасова Алтынай Нурульбековна
	7x5
	9x5
	15x5
	155

	36 
	Гаврилова Софья Дмитриевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	37 
	Гевондян Мясник Тигранович
	7x5
	9x5
	9x5
	125

	38 
	Гейнц Татьяна Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	39 
	Герейханова Марха Магомедовна
	45
	11x5
	50
	150

	40 
	Голенко Марина Владимировна
	56
	55
	85
	196

	41 
	Гребенюк Алина Владимировна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	42 
	Губайдулина Элина Азатовна
	6x5
	9x5
	9x5
	120

	43 
	Гудкова Наталья Юрьевна
	н/я
	9x5
	9x5
	90

	44 
	Дегтярева Алена Николаевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	45 
	Дегтярева Татьяна Михайловна
	5x5
	9x5
	12x5
	130

	46 
	Джумаева Анжела Эждеровна
	72
	56
	76
	204

	47 
	Долженкова Виктория Федоровна
	50
	49
	64
	163

	48 
	Доминова Ксения Александровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	49 
	Дорогина Кристина Алексеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	50 
	Досмухамбетова Дина Дусенбаевна
	7x5
	13x5
	8x5
	140

	51 
	Екимова Анастасия Сергеевна
	6x5
	14x5
	12x5
	160

	52 
	Емельянович Галина Алексеевна
	10x5
	15x5
	16x5
	205

	53 
	Ерохова Елизавета Александровна
	74
	55
	76
	205

	54 
	Ешмуратова Яна Талгатовна
	56
	57
	87
	200

	55 
	Жубатырова Батима Талаповна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	56 
	Жумагазеева Алина Ерсаиновна
	9x5
	14x5
	15x5
	190

	57 
	Журба Жанна Александровна
	62
	60
	73
	195

	58 
	Заболотная Любовь Евгеньевна
	10x5
	10x5
	13x5
	165

	59 
	Заслонова Анна Артемовна
	8x5
	10x5
	13x5
	155

	60 
	Ильясова Динара Зиннуровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	61 
	Инкеева Нургуль Адылхановна
	7x5
	9x5
	11x5
	135

	62 
	Иргалиева Салтанат Серекбаевна
	7x5
	12x5
	16x5
	175

	63 
	Ирисханова Седа Ризвановна
	62
	46
	70
	178

	64 
	Исламова Диана Тимуровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	65 
	Ишмурзина Регина Рустамовна
	70
	58
	88
	216

	66 
	Кабаева Анастасия Игоревна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	67 
	Калошина Яна Анатольевна
	7x5
	9x5
	13x5
	145

	68 
	Кинзягулова Аниса Ринатовна
	7x5
	12x5
	18x5
	185

	69 
	Киршин Данил Сергеевич
	39
	45
	54
	138

	70 
	Кияева Александра Павловна
	45
	48
	66
	159

	71 
	Ковалевская Елена Александровна
	8x5
	13x5
	17x5
	190

	72 
	Ковалёва Алена Владимировна
	6x5
	9x5
	15x5
	150

	73 
	Ковешникова Ирина Алексеевна
	9x5
	9x5
	10x5
	140

	74 
	Козикова Ксения Яковлевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	75 
	Кондакова Юлия Александровна
	45
	48
	70
	163

	76 
	Корабоев Дилшод Асомиддин угли
	7x5
	9x5
	9x5
	125

	77 
	Коростелева Кристина Дмитриевна
	56
	57
	66
	179

	78 
	Кочеткова Мария Александровна
	7x5
	11x5
	11x5
	145

	79 
	Кудрявцева Татьяна Владимировна
	8x5
	9x5
	57
	142


	80 
	Кузнецов Петр Владимирович
	56
	84
	73
	213

	81 
	Куканов Ерлан Бекназарович
	39
	51
	69
	159

	82 
	Кутаева Дарья Николаевна
	9x5
	12x5
	15x5
	180

	83 
	Леммле Кристина Валериевна
	7x5
	63
	64
	162

	84 
	Леонова Анна Евгеньевна
	6x5
	10x5
	8x5
	120

	85 
	Леонова Диана Вячеславовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	86 
	Лепехова Юлия Александровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	87 
	Лигостаева Марина Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	88 
	Лобова Елена Алексеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	89 
	Ломакина Виктория Евгеньевна
	6x5
	9x5
	10x5
	125

	90 
	Лушина Кристина Александровна
	4x5
	4x5
	5x5
	65

	91 
	Лысова Марина Денисовна
	7x5
	9x5
	9x5
	125

	92 
	Мальцева Яна Дмитриевна
	8x5
	9x5
	16x5
	165

	93 
	Матвеева Марина Александровна
	6x5
	10x5
	16x5
	160

	94 
	Машиева Диана Алматовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	95 
	Митрофанова Елена Юрьевна
	8x5
	10x5
	14x5
	160

	96 
	Михайлов Даниил Олегович
	39
	68
	60
	167

	97 
	Мишин Никита Константинович
	27
	49
	65
	141

	98 
	Моисеева Виктория Игоревна
	7x5
	9x5
	9x5
	125

	99 
	Муромцева Татьяна Алексеевна
	8x5
	11x5
	11x5
	150

	100 
	Мустафина Камила Фаильевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	101 
	Мухамеджанова Венера Сериковна
	6x5
	10x5
	10x5
	130

	102 
	Муширов Алибек Амангильдыевич
	33
	44
	54
	131

	103 
	Нагишева Алина Сериковна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	104 
	Нестеренко Сергей Вячеславович
	6x5
	12x5
	13x5
	155

	105 
	Носкова Кристина Сергеевна
	45
	60
	70
	175

	106 
	Нурмухаметова Юлия Ильдаровна
	70
	56
	80
	206

	107 
	Обухов Кирилл Сергеевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	108 
	Олейникова Екатерина Дмитриевна
	68
	63
	73
	204

	109 
	Оленникова Антонина Николаевна
	7x5
	12x5
	11x5
	150

	110 
	Олефир Елизавета Владимировна
	11x5
	11x5
	16x5
	190

	111 
	Парнева Алёна Николаевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	112 
	Пасекан Светлана Александровна
	6x5
	10x5
	16x5
	160

	113 
	Перевицких Анастасия Вячеславовна
	8x5
	11x5
	9x5
	140

	114 
	Перепелкина Вероника Александровна
	8x5
	12x5
	15x5
	175

	115 
	Пересыпкина Яна Алексеевна
	6x5
	11x5
	83
	168

	116 
	Плотников Андрей Олегович
	39
	49
	64
	152

	117 
	Позднякова Евгения Петровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	118 
	Пояркова Яна Алексеевна
	62
	52
	82
	196

	119 
	Провоторов Евгений Алексеевич
	10x5
	14x5
	14x5
	190

	120 
	Проскурин Владислав Олегович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	121 
	Ремнева Ольга Николаевна
	62
	53
	64
	179

	122 
	Рублева Светлана Николаевна
	7x5
	9x5
	14x5
	150

	123 
	Рудакова Александра Сергеевна
	27
	10x5
	76
	153

	124 
	Сайфутдинова Альбина Саматовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	125 
	Сайфутдинова Диана Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	126 
	Сальникова Юлия Евгеньевна
	6x5
	11x5
	11x5
	140

	127 
	Сапахова Алина Куванышевна
	3x5
	8x5
	9x5
	100

	128 
	Саргсян Анна Наполеоновна
	7x5
	10x5
	13x5
	150

	129 
	Сафонова Екатерина Александровна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	130 
	Семашкова Дарья Анатольевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	131 
	Семёнова Екатерина Николаевна
	6x5
	10x5
	8x5
	120

	132 
	Сиденко Екатерина Георгиевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	133 
	Симонова Яна Сергеевна
	6x5
	н/я
	9x5
	75

	134 
	Скорынко Крестина Александровна
	56
	50
	66
	172

	135 
	Скуридина Анна Васильевна
	62
	56
	67
	185

	136 
	Скурыгина Анастасия Юрьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	137 
	Смирнова Валерия Владимировна
	8x5
	14x5
	11x5
	165

	138 
	Соломко Татьяна Юрьевна
	6x5
	9x5
	14x5
	145

	139 
	Солощенко Валентина Александровна
	8x5
	10x5
	12x5
	150

	140 
	Сорокина Маргарита Вячеславовна
	6x5
	9x5
	14x5
	145

	141 
	Субханкулова Найля Рустамовна
	68
	45
	65
	178

	142 
	Суспицина Анастасия Вячеславовна
	5x5
	6x5
	2x5
	65

	143 
	Тагобергенова Руфина Ерболовна
	8x5
	10x5
	16x5
	170

	144 
	Тайлянова Тамиля Анарбековна
	6x5
	15x5
	15x5
	180

	145 
	Тарасенко Александра Андреевна
	7x5
	10x5
	11x5
	140

	146 
	Тараторина Екатерина Николаевна
	6x5
	9x5
	12x5
	135

	147 
	Тимирбаева Ильвира Юлаевна
	9x5
	9x5
	11x5
	145

	148 
	Тимиргалиев Алмат Тюлегеньевич
	6x5
	н/я
	10x5
	80

	149 
	Трофимова Полина Евгеньевна
	45
	47
	80
	172

	150 
	Трофимова Юлия Сергеевна
	6x5
	9x5
	11x5
	130

	151 
	Тукумбетов Рустам Валеевич
	7x5
	13x5
	13x5
	165

	152 
	Тулепбергенова Шарипа Туражевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	153 
	Тулов Сергей Васильевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	154 
	Тургамбаева Карина Ануаровна
	8x5
	14x5
	12x5
	170

	155 
	Упикова Айдана Сандбековна
	7x5
	10x5
	15x5
	160

	156 
	Утюгенова Диана Маратовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	157 
	Утяганова Альбина Салаватовна
	8x5
	10x5
	11x5
	145

	158 
	Фаткуллина Юлия Рафаэлевна
	н/я
	14x5
	15x5
	145

	159 
	Филонова Оксана Викторовна
	6x5
	9x5
	18x5
	165

	160 
	Формина Дарья Алексеевна
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	115

	161 
	Хандрымайлова Ксения Андреевна
	8x5
	10x5
	19x5
	185

	162 
	Хужаева София Рустамовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	163 
	Циц Яна Иосифовна
	7x5
	11x5
	10x5
	140

	164 
	Чеканина Маргарита Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	165 
	Чепуркина Кристина Сергеевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	166 
	Чумаченко Султан Сергеевич
	8x5
	13x5
	12x5
	165

	167 
	Шабанов Кирилл Константинович
	55
	71
	79
	205

	168 
	Шевченко Мария-виктория Владимировна
	7x5
	9x5
	8x5
	120

	169 
	Шевченко Роман Владимирович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	170 
	Шумилина Анастасия Евгеньевна
	6x5
	9x5
	9x5
	120

	171 
	Шумова Анастасия Владимировна
	7x5
	10x5
	16x5
	165

	172 
	Щербин Иван Дмитриевич
	6x5
	10x5
	8x5
	120

	173 
	Щетинина Александра Александровна
	7x5
	10x5
	9x5
	130

	174 
	Юсупов Умиджон Дилшоджон Угли
	3x5
	4x5
	7x5
	70

	175 
	Ягудена Диана Искандеровна
	6x5
	10x5
	13x5
	145

	176 
	Яковлева Анна Дмитриевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	177 
	Янбаева Алсу Айбулатовна
	1x5
	8x5
	9x5
	90

	178 
	Ясакова Надежда Викторовна
	50
	55
	59
	164
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